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Schedule Schedule Schedule Schedule Schedule Schedule

9-Oct Mon Machine Study 30-Oct Mon 27-Nov Mon Machine Study 1-Jan Mon 29-Jan Mon Machine Study 26-Feb Mon Machine Study
10-Oct Tue R&D 31-Oct Tue 28-Nov Tue T. Ohigashi 2-Jan Tue 30-Jan Tue T. Ejima 27-Feb Tue
11-Oct Wed 1-Nov Wed 29-Nov Wed <Closed Use C> 3-Jan Wed 31-Jan Wed 28-Feb Wed
12-Oct Thu 2-Nov Thu 30-Nov Thu 4-Jan Thu 1-Feb Thu 1-Mar Thu
13-Oct Fri 3-Nov Fri 1-Dec Fri 5-Jan Fri 2-Feb Fri 2-Mar Fri
14-Oct Sat 4-Nov Sat 2-Dec Sat 6-Jan Sat 3-Feb Sat 3-Mar Sat
15-Oct Sun 5-Nov Sun 3-Dec Sun 7-Jan Sun 4-Feb Sun 4-Mar Sun
16-Oct Mon 6-Nov Mon 4-Dec Mon 8-Jan Mon 5-Feb Mon 5-Mar Mon
17-Oct Tue 7-Nov Tue 5-Dec Tue R&D 9-Jan Tue 6-Feb Tue Y. Kebukawa 6-Mar Tue R&D
18-Oct Wed 8-Nov Wed 6-Dec Wed 10-Jan Wed 7-Feb Wed 7-Mar Wed
19-Oct Thu 9-Nov Thu 7-Dec Thu 11-Jan Thu 8-Feb Thu 8-Mar Thu
20-Oct Fri 10-Nov Fri 8-Dec Fri 12-Jan Fri 9-Feb Fri 9-Mar Fri
21-Oct Sat 11-Nov Sat 9-Dec Sat 13-Jan Sat 10-Feb Sat 10-Mar Sat
22-Oct Sun 12-Nov Sun 10-Dec Sun 14-Jan Sun 11-Feb Sun 11-Mar Sun
23-Oct Mon R&D 13-Nov Mon 11-Dec Mon 15-Jan Mon 12-Feb Mon 12-Mar Mon
24-Oct Tue Y. Kebukawa 14-Nov Tue A. Kyono 12-Dec Tue <Closed Use E> 16-Jan Tue 13-Feb Tue <Closed Use G> 13-Mar Tue
25-Oct Wed 15-Nov Wed 13-Dec Wed <Closed Use F> 17-Jan Wed 14-Feb Wed 14-Mar Wed
26-Oct Thu 16-Nov Thu 14-Dec Thu 18-Jan Thu 15-Feb Thu 15-Mar Thu
27-Oct Fri 17-Nov Fri 15-Dec Fri 19-Jan Fri 16-Feb Fri 16-Mar Fri
28-Oct Sat 18-Nov Sat 16-Dec Sat 20-Jan Sat 17-Feb Sat 17-Mar Sat
29-Oct Sun 19-Nov Sun 17-Dec Sun 21-Jan Sun 18-Feb Sun 18-Mar Sun

20-Nov Mon 18-Dec Mon 22-Jan Mon 19-Feb Mon 19-Mar Mon
21-Nov Tue R&D 19-Dec Tue 23-Jan Tue R&D 20-Feb Tue 20-Mar Tue T. Ejima
22-Nov Wed 20-Dec Wed 24-Jan Wed T. Ohigashi 21-Feb Wed 21-Mar Wed
23-Nov Thu 21-Dec Thu 25-Jan Thu 22-Feb Thu 22-Mar Thu
24-Nov Fri 22-Dec Fri 26-Jan Fri 23-Feb Fri 23-Mar Fri
25-Nov Sat 23-Dec Sat 27-Jan Sat 24-Feb Sat 24-Mar Sat
26-Nov Sun 24-Dec Sun 28-Jan Sun 25-Feb Sun 25-Mar Sun

25-Dec Mon
26-Dec Tue Operation hour
27-Dec Wed Tue: 9:00 - 21:00
28-Dec Thu Wed:  9:00 - 21:00
29-Dec Fri
30-Dec Sat
31-Dec Sun

Machine Study

Machine Study

Maintenance

Y-J. Hsu

M. Ito

Machine Study Machine Study

Shutdown
Thu: 9:00 - Fri: 21:00
(incl. bonus time Thu

21:00 - Fri 9:00)

Machine StudyMachine Study

Machine Study

Machine Study Machine Study

M. Uesugi

Machine Study

Single Bunch Operation

Machine Study

D. Arrua

Y. Higaki

T. Ohigashi

Machine Study

Machine Study S. Mitsunobu E. Rühl

Machine Study Machine Study

N. Prisle 

<Closed Use H>

E-V. Immonen A. Ito

Machine Study

<Closed Use D> W-F. Pong

Machine Study Machine Study

TBA

Schedule of late 2017
Date Date Date Date Date Date

Shutdown
Shutdown

M. Miyahara

T. Ohigashi

<Closed Use A>

Machine Study

Shutdown

<Closed Use B>


